Audio. Control. Power.
 DATASHEET - PAM2-12G
The PAM2-12G provides high quality audio monitoring for
customers needing to handle a wide variety of signal types
including AES and analog audio, UHD and HD-SDI, or
AES67/Dante, SMPTE 2110 and SMPTE 2022-6 IP sources.
PAM2-12G is available in 2RU form-factor, with an intuitive front
panel interface including two high resolution LCD screens

Party Control Protocols, 1 x External P.S.U. (optional redundant power supply also available). Options available for DOLBY, DANTE, ST-
2110 and ST-2022-6 Monitoring.
Version Order Code Description Why Choose This Monitor
PAM2-12G PAM2-12G-ND PAM2-12G 2RU Precision Audio Monitor.
High quality, fully comprehensive Audio
Monitoring Solution designed for use in
hybrid baseband and IP environments
enabling audio to be monitored from
either IP, SDI or direct audio signals.
PAM2-12G + Dolby PAM2-12G PAM2-12G 2RU Precision Audio Monitor.
Includes DOLBY E, DOLBY D and DOLBY DD+
decoding and Monitoring
High quality, fully comprehensive Audio
Monitoring Solution ideal for monitoring
both compressed and uncompressed
audio sources
PAM2-12G + Dante PAM2-12G-ND-DNT PAM2-12G 2RU Precision Audio Monitor.
Includes DANTE/AES67 Audio Monitoring
option, Dante Domain Manger Compliant.
High quality, fully comprehensive Audio
Monitoring Solution useful when needing
to handle a wide variety of uncompressed
audio sources including Dante
PAM2-12G + Dante
& Dolby
PAM2-12G-DNT PAM2-12G 2RU Precision Audio Monitor.
Includes DOLBY E, DOLBY D and DOLBY DD+
decoding and Monitoring, and DANTE/AES67
Audio Monitoring option, Dante Domain Manger
Compliant
High quality, fully comprehensive Audio
Monitoring Solution designed for use in
hybrid baseband and IP environments
needing to handle both compressed and
uncompressed audio sources from either
IP, SDI or direct audio signals.
Spare PSU PSU-PAMIP-11A Redundant power supply for use with PAM1-IP-
3G, PAM2-IP-3G and PAM2-12G Precision
Audio Monitoring Units.
Cost effective monitoring solution using
single SDI sources with embedded audio
for live monitoring applications.